
Aurangabad - Mumbai CSMT Special Fare Special/01474 - Exp - CR 
AWB/Aurangabad to CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus 

7h 50m - 370 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AWB Aurangabad 20:00 0 1 0 70 556 SCR
2 LSR Lasur 20:29 20:30 1m 0 1 34 56 536 SCR
3 RGO Rotegaon 20:59 21:00 1m 0 1 61 34 546 SCR
4 MMR Manmad Junction 22:30 22:35 5m 0 1 112 77 558 CR
5 NK Nashik Road 23:32 23:35 3m 0 1 185 43 551 CR
6 KYN Kalyan Junction 02:40 02:43 3m 2 317 53 9 CR
7 TNA Thane 03:02 03:05 3m 6 2 337 86 7 CR
8 DR Dadar Central 03:22 03:25 3m 6 2 361 22 7 CR
9 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 03:50 0 2 370 - 14 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (20:31)

Jun 03 2024 (20:31)

1

1


